Total Head Sold:
Butcher Cows

High Grade
Med. Grade
Low Grade

Bulls

High Grade
Low Grade
Thin & Weak

Bred Cows

Pairs

Young
Running Age
Broken Mouth

Baby Calves
Beef
Dairy

Market Report
Central Livestock. LLC
South Hutchinson, KS

www.centrallivestockks.com

620-662-3371

$105.00-$115.00
$85.00-$95.00
$70.00-$85.00

$115.00-$120.00
$85.00-$105.00
$35.00-$60.00

N/A
N/A
N/A

$250.00-5475.00
$75.00-100.00

Date:
Steers
200-300 Ibs
300-400 lbs
400-500 lbs
500-600 lbs
600-700 Ibs
700-800 lbs
800-900 lbs
900-1000 lbs

Heifers

200-300 Ibs
300-400 Ibs
400-500 lbs
500-600 Ibs
600-700 Ibs
700-800 Ibs
800-900 Ibs
900-1000 Ibs

10/24/2023

$750.00-$925.00
$260.00-$320.00
$260.00-$285.00
$250.00-$275.00
$230.00-5265.00
$215.00-5240.00
$210.00-$230.00
$200.00-$210.00

$500.00-$650.00 Per Head

$250.00-$285.00
$245.00-5280.00
$240.00-5265.00
$220.00-5235.00
$200.00-$220.00
$190.00-$210.00
$185.00-$200.00



